
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 09/08/2023

Ferguson Route 37 AM

LOCATIONTIME

19 WINGREN, KENTARO

BUS SHOP6:50 am 1

HAGER WAY & HWY 396:59 am 2

4747 PINE GROVE RD7:04 am 3

4162 PINE GROVE RD7:05 am 4

3936 PINE GROVE RD7:05 am 5

11910 MALLORY DR7:06 am 6

CHRISTINE LN & MALLORY DR7:07 am 7

12059 CLOVIS DR7:07 am 8

3406 PINE GROVE RD7:09 am 9

PINE GROVE RD & RAMIREZ RD7:09 am 10

2359 PINE GROVE RD7:11 am 11

MIRACLE DR & PINE GROVE RD7:12 am 12

PINE GROVE RD & NEWLUN DR7:12 am 13

1145 PINE GROVE RD7:13 am 14

PINE GROVE & SEUTTER PLACE7:13 am 15

3635 PINE TREE DR7:14 am 16

3537 PINE TREE DR7:14 am 17

8722 ARANT RD7:18 am 18

FERGUSON (380)7:23 am 19

Ferguson Bus 57 -  Route 5 AM

LOCATIONTIME

10 HIMELWRIGHT , ANNETTE

BUS SHOP6:51 am 1

5419 HARLAN DR7:15 am 2

5711 HARLAN DR7:16 am 3

3953 LA MARADA WAY7:18 am 4

MONTEREY DR & LA MARADA 

WAY

7:18 am 5

3833 LA MARADA WAY7:18 am 6

LA JOLLA CT & ONYX AVE7:19 am 7

3945 RIO VISTA WAY7:20 am 8

3940 REDONDO WAY7:20 am 9

MONTEREY DR & REDONDO 

WAY

7:21 am 10

6105 MADERA DR7:21 am 11

3901 CORONADO WAY7:22 am 12

3909 CORONADO WAY7:22 am 13

CORONADO WAY & HARLAN DR7:22 am 14

3926 GRENADA WAY7:23 am 15

SOUTHGATE DR & GRENADA 

WAY

7:23 am 16

ESTATE DR & MADISON ST7:23 am 17

MADISON ST & WINTER AVE7:24 am 18

5645 DENVER AVE7:24 am 19

HOMER DR & WALTON DR7:25 am 20

5512 WALTON DR7:25 am 21

5445 WALTON DR7:25 am 22

FERGUSON (380)7:27 am 23

Ferguson Route 33 AM

LOCATIONTIME

73 LONG, MIKE

BUS SHOP6:53 am 1

6404 HARLAN DR7:03 am 2

KELLER RD & TURNER CT7:05 am 3

ALT WAY & FLAG CT7:06 am 4

BOYD PL & ALT WAY7:06 am 5

ALT WAY & RUTH CT & RUTH 

DR

7:06 am 6

7340 RUTH DR7:06 am 7

7449 BOYD PL7:07 am 8

KELLER RD & BELLM DR MAIL 

BOXES

7:10 am 9

BELLM DR. SPACE 187:10 am 10

BELLM DR. SPACE 327:11 am 11

BELLM DR SPACE #4017:11 am 12

4864 MEADOW GLEN LOOP7:12 am 13

4841 MEADOW GLEN LOOP7:13 am 14

SAYLER ST & WAGGONER CT7:14 am 15

4527 EL CERRITO WAY7:15 am 16

EL CERRITO WAY &  VERDA 

VISTA PL

7:16 am 17

4115 EL CERRITO WAY7:17 am 18

3934 EL CERRITO WAY7:18 am 19

VERDA VISTA DR & CALIMESA 

WAY

7:19 am 20

VERDA VISTA DR & LA HABRA 

WAY

7:19 am 21

ALTADENA DR & LA HABRA 

WAY

7:20 am 22

ALTADENA DR & MONROVIA 

WAY

7:21 am 23

MONROVIA WAY & VENTURA 

DR

7:21 am 24

5744 LELAND DR7:25 am 25

FERGUSON SCHOOL (380)7:29 am 26

Ferguson Bus 51 -  Route 16 AM

LOCATIONTIME

16 DURAN, JAMES

BUS SHOP6:55 am 1

MADISON ST & SCHIESEL AVE7:09 am 2

CHURCH OF CHRIST (NO KIDS 

JUST A TURN AROUND POINT)

7:10 am 3

2505 NILE ST7:10 am 4

2454 PATTERSON ST7:12 am 5

2601 PATTERSON ST7:13 am 6

DENNIS DR & PATTERSON ST7:13 am 7

PATTERSON ST & DELAWARE 

AVE

7:13 am 8

2927 PATTERSON ST7:14 am 9

BARNES WAY & HILYARD AVE7:14 am 10

AMERIGAS - TURN AROUND 

USING AMERIGAS AND SO. 6TH 

STREET

7:15 am 11

6793 HILYARD AVE THE 

BACKSIDE OF WISEMAN'S 

TRAILER PARK

7:16 am 12

PARAMONT ST & METRO ST7:17 am 13

PARAMONT ST & WILLMOTT 

CT

7:17 am 14

6306 WILLMOTT AVE7:17 am 15

3010 PATTERSON ST7:18 am 16

3055 PATTERSON ST7:18 am 17

3217 RAYMOND ST7:19 am 18

3003 RAYMOND ST7:20 am 19

5911 ONYX7:21 am 20

GRENADA WAY & ONYX AVE7:22 am 21

CORONODA WAY & ONYX AVE7:22 am 22

MADISON ST & MARIUS DR7:26 am 23

BACK OF FERGUSON SCHOOL7:26 am 24

FERGUSON (380)7:27 am 25

Ferguson Route 32 AM

LOCATIONTIME

62 MORSE, MARSHALL

BUS SHOP6:56 am 1

5262 WALTON DR7:07 am 2

5140 WALTON DR7:07 am 3

2615 WIARD ST7:08 am 4

2501 WIARD ST7:09 am 5

LA TORTA 2ND DRIVEWAY7:10 am 6

2833 KANE ST7:11 am 7

HOPE ST & S JODIN LN7:12 am 8

4684 PECK DR7:13 am 9

4628 PECK DR7:13 am 10

4510 PECK DR7:14 am 11

4417 BOARDMAN AVE7:16 am 12

4511 BOARDMAN AVE7:17 am 13

CANNON AVE & GETTLE ST7:17 am 14

GETTLE ST & CROSBY7:18 am 15

HOPE ST & CANNON AVE7:18 am 16

BOARDMAN AVE & HOPE ST7:19 am 17

2742 HOPE ST7:19 am 18

4749 HARLAN DR7:20 am 19

4811 HARLAN DR7:20 am 20

5011 HARLAN DR7:20 am 21

5082 HARLAN DR7:20 am 22

HARLAN DR & MONTAVILLA 

DR

7:21 am 23

5332 HARLAN DR7:21 am 24

FERGUSON SCHOOL (380)7:24 am 25

Ferguson Bus 51 - Route 16 PM

LOCATIONTIME

DURAN, JAMES

BUS SHOP2:10 pm 1

FERGUSON PARK BY 2:30 3RD 

BUS IN LINE (380)

2:45 pm 2

MADISON & SCHIESEL AVE2:46 pm 3

CHURCH OF CHRIST (TURN 

AROUND ONLY - NO STUDENT 

PICK UP

2:47 pm 4

2505 NILE ST2:47 pm 5

2454 PATTERSON ST2:49 pm 6

2601 PATTERSON ST2:49 pm 7

DENNIS DR & PATTERSON ST2:49 pm 8

PATTERSON ST & DELAWARE 

AVE

2:50 pm 9

2927 PATTERSON ST2:50 pm 10

BARNES WAY & HILYARD AVE2:51 pm 11

TURNAROUND  @ AMERIGAS2:52 pm 12

HILYARD AVE BEHIND 

WISEMANS

2:53 pm 13

PARAMONT ST & METRO ST2:54 pm 14

PARAMONT ST & WILLMOTT 

CT

2:54 pm 15

6306 WILLMOTT AVE2:55 pm 16

3010 PATTERSON ST2:55 pm 17

3055 PATTERSON ST2:56 pm 18

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt



3217 RAYMOND ST2:57 pm 19

3003 RAYMOND ST2:57 pm 20

MADISON ST & MARIUS DR2:59 pm 21

5911 ONYX AVE2:59 pm 22

GRENADA WAY & ONYX AVE3:00 pm 23

CORONADO WAY & ONYX AVE3:00 pm 24

Ferguson Bus 57 -  Route 5 PM

LOCATIONTIME

HIMELWRIGHT , ANNETTE

BUS SHOP - PARKED AT 

FERGUSON READY TO LOAD @ 

2:30 PM

2:10 pm 1

FERGUSON PARK AT SCHOOL 

BY 2:30 5TH(LAST) BUS IN LINE 

(380)

2:24 pm 2

5452 WALTON DR2:27 pm 3

5512 WALTON DR2:27 pm 4

HOMER DR & WALTON DR2:27 pm 5

5645 DENVER AVE2:27 pm 6

DENVER & BOULDER2:27 pm 7

MADISON ST & WINTER AVE2:28 pm 8

MADISON ST & ESTATE DR2:28 pm 9

GRENADA WAY & SOUTHGATE 

DR

2:28 pm 10

3926 GRENADA WAY2:28 pm 11

CORONADO WAY & HARLAN DR2:29 pm 12

3906 CORONADO WAY - AT THE 

STREET LIGHT POLE

2:29 pm 13

6105 MADERA DR2:30 pm 14

MONTEREY & REDONDO WAY2:30 pm 15

3940 REDONDO WAY2:30 pm 16

3945 RIO VISTA WAY2:31 pm 17

3897 RIO VISTA WAY2:31 pm 18

3878 RIO VISTA WAY2:31 pm 19

LA JOLLA CT & ONYX AVE2:33 pm 20

3830 LA MARADA WAY2:33 pm 21

MONTEREY DR & LA MARADA 

WAY

2:33 pm 22

3953 LA MARADA WAY2:34 pm 23

5711 HARLAN DR2:35 pm 24

5419 HARLAN DR2:36 pm 25

HOMEDALE & AMBERVIEW2:36 pm 26

Ferguson Route 32 PM

LOCATIONTIME

MORSE, MARSHALL

BUS SHOP2:10 pm 1

FERGUSON SCHOOL PARK BY 

2:30 PM 4TH BUS IN LINE (380)

2:46 pm 2

5332 HARLAN DR2:48 pm 3

HARLAN DR & MONTAVILLA 

DR

2:49 pm 4

5082 HARLAN DR2:49 pm 5

5011 HARLAN DR2:49 pm 6

4811 HARLAN DR2:49 pm 7

4749 HARLAN DR2:49 pm 8

2615 WIARD ST2:50 pm 9

2501 WIARD ST2:51 pm 10

1ST DRIVEWAY ON LEFT (LA 

TORTA RESTURANT)

2:52 pm 11

2833 KANE ST2:52 pm 12

HOPE ST & S JODIN LN2:54 pm 13

4684 PECK DR2:54 pm 14

4628 PECK DR2:54 pm 15

4510 PECK DR2:54 pm 16

4417 BOARDMAN AVE2:55 pm 17

4511 BOARDMAN AVE2:55 pm 18

CANNON AVE & GETTLE ST2:56 pm 19

GETTLE ST & CROSBY2:56 pm 20

HOPE ST & CANNON AVE2:57 pm 21

BOARDMAN AVE & HOPE ST2:57 pm 22

2742 HOPE ST2:57 pm 23

5140 WALTON DR2:58 pm 24

5262 WALTON DR2:59 pm 25

Ferguson Route 33 PM

LOCATIONTIME

LONG, MIKE

BUS SHOP2:10 pm 1

FERGUSON SCHOOL BY 2:30 PM 

1ST IN LINE (380)

2:43 pm 2

5744 LELAND DR2:45 pm 3

6404 HARLAN DR2:47 pm 4

6322 VENTURA DR2:48 pm 5

ALTADENA DR & MONROVIA 

WAY

2:49 pm 6

ALTADENA DR & LA HABRA 

WAY

2:49 pm 7

4313 LA HABRA WAY2:50 pm 8

VERDA VISTA DR & CALIMESA 

WAY

2:50 pm 9

EL CERRITO WAY &  VERDA 

VISTA PL

2:50 pm 10

4115 EL CERRITO WAY2:51 pm 11

3934 EL CERRITO WAY2:51 pm 12

4527 EL CERRITO WAY2:53 pm 13

BELLM DR AT THE MAILBOXES2:56 pm 14

BELLM DR SPACE # 182:56 pm 15

BELLM DR SPACE 322:57 pm 16

BELLM DR SPACE #4012:58 pm 17

4864 MEADOW GLEN LOOP2:59 pm 18

4735 MEADOW GLEN LOOP2:59 pm 19

SAYLER ST & WAGGONER CT3:00 pm 20

KELLER RD & TURNER CT3:01 pm 21

ALT WAY & FLAG CT3:01 pm 22

BOYD PL & ALT WAY3:01 pm 23

ALT WAY & RUTH CT & RUTH 

DR

3:01 pm 24

7340 RUTH DR3:02 pm 25

7448 BOYD PL3:02 pm 26

BRIXNER JR. HIGH SCHOOL3:07 pm 27

Ferguson Route 37 PM

LOCATIONTIME

19 WINGREN, KENTARO

BUS SHOP2:10 pm 1

FERGUSON PARK BY 2:30 PM 

2ND BUS IN LINE (380)

2:43 pm 2

4747 PINE GROVE RD2:49 pm 3

4162 PINE GROVE RD2:49 pm 4

3936 PINE GROVE RD2:50 pm 5

11910 MALLORY DR2:51 pm 6

CHRISTINE LN & MALLORY DR2:51 pm 7

12059 CLOVIS DR2:51 pm 8

3406 PINE GROVE RD2:54 pm 9

PINE GROVE RD & RAMIREZ RD2:54 pm 10

2359 PINE GROVE RD2:55 pm 11

PINE GROVE & MIRACLE DR.2:56 pm 12

PINE GROVE RD & NEWLUN DR2:57 pm 13

1145 PINE GROVE RD2:57 pm 14

PINE GROVE & SEUTTER PLACE2:57 pm 15

3635 PINE TREE DR2:58 pm 16

3537 PINE TREE DR2:58 pm 17

8722 ARANT RD3:02 pm 18

8333 HWY 140 E3:04 pm 19

HAGER WAY & HWY 393:05 pm 20

HWY 39 & HAGER LN3:05 pm 21

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt


